LACELA

Product; Circular Saw Art. No. 262311

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: Circular Saw

Art. No. 262311

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |ANHIEAEZETMEX 20 [Bolt M8X 20 30206030 1| 50 [#fBkE Rubber Particle 10102004091 2
2 PP T8X 20X 2 Flat Washer 8X20X2 (30403082 2 | 51 |/ EIEEIM6 X 10 [Screw M6X 10 30203022 2
3 |4MER Out Flange 10305001070 1| 53 |HPPFHE2ETME X 30 [Screw M5 X 30 30201082 3
4 |48 F235 Saw Blade 235 21201006190 1| 54 [HFFREUEETME X 45 |Screw M5X45 30201089 1
5 | Tnner Flange 10305001071 1| 56 [BRRI Carbon Brush 10605001092 | 2
6 | L 48 Circlip for Shaft 48 (30301020 1| 57 |RifE Brush Holder 10606001127 2
7 |fRIE Protect Cover 10401001044 1 | 58 [Hl#E Brush Holder Cover 10606001128 2
8 |UTKIRETM5 X 8 Screw M5X8 30201100 1| 59 |HhArs24TME X 53 Pin Roll M6X53 30701069 1
9 |EfrraEE Reset Spring 10303001100 1 | 60 [PHA8X16X1 Flat Washer 8X16X1 30403076 2
10 |4 i Output Spindle 10301001102 1| 61 |Hl% Housing 10202004072 1
11 [FREX5X13 Woodruff Key 4X5X13 30601006 1| 63 |HZSER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
12 | ANHAHRIZETNS X 20 [Screw M5X 20 30207086 2 | 64 |HZiPE Cord Sleeve 10102001038 1
13 [Al&E Front Cover 10203004079 1| 65 [HJEZ2X1 Cord 2X1 10602006143 1
14 |4h7%6203 Bearing 6203 30103089 1 | 66 |EFHW Left Handle 10101004282 1
15 |FLAFERSE 40 Circlip for Hole 40 30302011 1| 67 |EXRATSTAX 12 Screw ST4X 12 30202016 1
16 [f@E Spacer Bush 10306002102 1| 68 [#F%H Wrench Knob 10101007129 1
17 [ Kt Big Gear 10302004118 1| 69 |{RFHE Wrench Spring 10303001096 1
18 |l RS 14 Circlip for Shaft 14 |30301025 1| 70 |#&FE Wrench 10101007128 1
19 [4ili7%609 Bearing 609 30104032 1| 71 [{RFEANS Wrench V8 10101007131 1
20 |Ribs Trademark 20402007125 1 | 73 |SEIRETM6 X 16 Screw M6X 16 30205004 1
21 |S i Chip Guide Groove 10101005092 1| 74 |BETEIRATMS X 18 Screw M5X 18 30204004 1
22 |HIIBETSTS X 14 Screw ST5X 14 30202106 L | 75 |FE4amg Compression Spring 10303001088 1
23 | HBHEE Self-lock Spring 10303001082 1| 76 [FPET6X14X2 Flat Washer 6X14X2 30403064 1
24 |8 Self-lock Piece 10401003033 1| 77 [FtEEREe Spring Washer 6 30401012 1
26 |FARM14 Side Handle M14 21201001031 1 | 78 |HEFUREEME Plastic Nut M6 30501026 1
21 |3k Gear Box 10201004198 1| 79 |/N Bt R IR RENE Tensioning Nut M6 30501103 1
28 |BIKRE Cushion Collar 10102004068 1 80 |JEHR4L1F Base Plate Component 10701004007 1
29 |ErimiK 6X10X8  [Steel Sleeve 6X10X8 (30102017 1| 81 |4 4245TM8 X 16 Screw M8X 16 30205010 1
30 [MRETM5 X 25 Screw M5X 25 30201078 1| 82 |8/ Guiding Ruler 21201003024 1
32 | $4 e Air Deflector 10101005093 1| 83 |EfHFI3 Socket Wrench 13 21201002029 1
33 |Hh7&6202 Bearing 6202 30103134 1| 84 [FPHUT10X20%X2 Flat Washer 10X20X2 30403193 1
34 |1 Armature 10502001172 1 | 85 |4aZx#fE 18x30%1.5 |Insulation Wrench 18x30X1.5|10401007008 2
35 |fiz&629 Bearing 629 30103116 1

36 |ICHLY[E Insulating Washer 10101006013 1

37 | HIURETSTE X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2

38 | Tension Spring 10607001018 2

39 [ET Stator 10501001158 1

40 [BRJrets Rubber Pin 10102004064 4

41 |#2ETMAX 16 Screw M4 X 16 30201016 4

42 |SiEE VMotor Sleeve 10101009050 1

43 |LGFH Right Handle 10101004281 1

44 | EBUBETST5 X 20 Screw ST5X20 30202062 5

45 |JF% Switch 10601001150 1

46 |H%¥ TInductance 10603001001 1

48 |5 Nameplate 20302007463 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	262311爆炸图
	262311爆炸图清单

